DATA SHEET
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
MS600_EN_IT_IS_DS023REV04
MS600
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I AMS600_EN_IT_IS_DS023REV04
INDEX


MS600-P03-1A2A
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE
CODE CODE / DESCRIPTION
Nominal Diameter / Lining / Maximum temperature / Measuring range
P03
P03 DN3 ( 1/8 "), PP lining, measuring range 0.. 10,3 / 0...259 l/h
P06 DN6 ( 1/4 "), PP lining, measuring range 0...41,4/0...1036 l/h
P10 DN10 (3/8 "), PP lining, measuring range 0..115,2/0...2880 l/h
P15 DN15 (1/2 "), PP lining, measuring range 0.. 259,2/0...6480 l/h
P20 DN20 (3/4 "), PP lining, measuring range 0.. 460,8/0...11520 l/h
Gasket material ( internal tightness )
1
1 O-Ring : FKM
2 O-Ring : Epdm
4 O-Ring : FFKM
9 O-Ring : to be specified
Process connection type
A
A Male threated UNI338 (FOR THE DIMENSIONS CONSULT THE OVERALL DIMENSIONS DRAWING)
B Male threated NPT( FOR THE DIMENSIONS CONSULT THE OVERALL DIMENSION DRAWING)
Z Gasket material: to be specified
Number and electrodes material
2
2 n. 4 (2 measure + 2 for ground) electrodes in AISI 316
4 n. 4 (2 measure + 2 for ground) electrodes in Hastelloy C
5 n. 4 (2 measure + 2 for ground) electrodes in Titanium
6 n. 4 (2 measure + 2 for ground) electrodes in Tantalum
7 n. 4 (2 measure +21 for ground) electrodes in Platinum
0 Electrode material: to be specified
Execution / Protection rate
A
A Compact execution, IP67 protection rate
B Separate execution , maximum length 20m, remember to added the cables cost, protection rate IP68
(standing immersion with 1,5 m of head
F Execution separate with N° 2 connectors IP 68 suitable for C015/16 for fast cable connections (max 20
m-ADD THE COST)
G Execution separate with N° 1 connectors IP 68 suitable for C018 for fast cable connections (max 20 m-ADD
THE COST)
M Compact execution, IP67 protection rate, with the possibility to turn the converter of 90°
Complete code
example for
order
ISOIL INDUSTRIA S.p.A.
HEAD OFFICE SERVICE
Via Fratelli Gracchi, 27
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI)
Tel +39 02 66027.1
Fax +39 02 6123202